L
POLICE

Date
April 12, 2021

April 12, 2021

April 12, 2021
April 12, 2021

April 12, 2021

April 12, 2021
April 12, 2021
April 12, 2021
April 12, 2021
April 12, 2021
April 12, 2021

April 12, 2021

April 12, 2021
April 12, 2021

April 12, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002317

RMP21-002318

RMP21-002321
RMP21-002322

RMP21-002324

RMP21-002325
RMP21-002326
RMP21-002327
RMP21-002329
RMP21-002330
RMP21-002331

RMP21-002332

RMP21-002333
RMP21-002334

RMP21-002335

Location
3609 BOBWHITE LN

3900 MEADOW DR

1155 GOLF RD

0 BLK BROOKWOOD WAY DR

3800 JAY LN

5300 NEWPORT DR

EUCLID AVE / KINGS WALK DR

5100 OLD PLUM GROVE RD

2 OLD HICKORY RD

3600 BERDNICK ST

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR

2302 SIGWALT ST

GROUSE LN/ RAVEN LN

NB RT53 AT EUCLID

3704 BOBWHITE LN

Type of Call

Public Complaint Loud
Party

Public Service Building

Check Requested/Officer

Initiated

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Department
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

Public Complaint
Landlord/Tenant Dispute

Traffic Accident Traffic
Accident No Injury

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Public Complaint
Suspicious
Incident/Circumstances

Public Complaint Other
Stray Animal

Service Other Agency All

Other State Agencies

Disposition

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

4 - Referred to another agency

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report
2 - No Police action required

3 - Resolved - no formal report

1 - Unable to Locate

4 - Referred to another agency

Traffic And Related Activity 1 - Unable to Locate

Driving Complaint

4/13/2021 7:05:39 AM



Date
April 12, 2021

April 12, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Report
RMP21-002337

RMP21-002338

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Location Type of Call Dispaosition

3300 ST JAMES ST Public Service Citizen 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Assist

4430 WILLIAMSBURG CT Public Complaint 2 - No Police action required

Sick/Injured/Dead Animal

4/13/2021 7:05:39 AM



