



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002317	3609 BOBWHITE LN	Public Complaint Loud Party	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002318	3900 MEADOW DR	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002321	1155 GOLF RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002322	0 BLK BROOKWOOD WAY DR	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002324	3800 JAY LN	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	4 - Referred to another agency
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002325	5300 NEWPORT DR	Public Complaint Landlord/Tenant Dispute	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002326	EUCLID AVE / KINGS WALK DR	Traffic Accident Traffic Accident No Injury	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002327	5100 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002329	2 OLD HICKORY RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002330	3600 BERDNICK ST	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002331	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	Public Service Citizen Assist	2 - No Police action required
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002332	2302 SIGWALT ST	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002333	GROUSE LN / RAVEN LN	Public Complaint Other Stray Animal	1 - Unable to Locate
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002334	NB RT53 AT EUCLID	Service Other Agency All Other State Agencies	4 - Referred to another agency
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002335	3704 BOBWHITE LN	Traffic And Related Activity Driving Complaint	1 - Unable to Locate



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002337	3300 ST JAMES ST	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 12, 2021	RMP21-002338	4430 WILLIAMSBURG CT	Public Complaint Sick/Injured/Dead Animal	2 - No Police action required